South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 10, 2024, 12:16:00 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H*3957 (Rat #0325, Act #0262 of 2002) General Bill, By J.E. Smith and Allison
Summary: Maternal, Infant, and Child Health Act and Council, repealed

A BILL TO REPEAL ARTICLE 21, CHAPTER 7, TITLE 20, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE STATE COUNCIL ON MATERNAL, INFANT, AND CHILD HEALTH ACT, THE CREATION OF THE COUNCIL AND
PROVIDING FOR ITS POWERS AND DUTIES.

04/18/01
04/18/01
02/21/02

02/27/02
02/28/02
03/06/02
03/06/02
03/07/02
03/12/02
03/12/02
05/01/02
05/02/02
05/02/02
05/08/02
05/14/02
05/20/02
06/05/02
06/19/02
06/19/02

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-40

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-40
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-6

Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 28, 2002 HJ-82

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 6, 2002 HJ-13

Amended HJ-17

Read second time HJ-18

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-15

Read second time SJ-32

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-32

Read third time and enrolled SJ-18

Ratified R 325

Signed By Governor

Act No. 262

Effective date 05/20/02

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



