South Carolina Legislature

September 20, 2024, 01:25:36 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H*3957 (Rat #0325, Act #0262 of 2002) General Bill, By J.E. Smith and Allison

Summary: Maternal, Infant, and Child Health Act and Council, repealed

A BILL TO REPEAL ARTICLE 21, CHAPTER 7, TITLE 20, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE STATE COUNCIL ON MATERNAL, INFANT, AND CHILD HEALTH ACT, THE CREATION OF THE COUNCIL AND PROVIDING FOR ITS POWERS AND DUTIES.

04/18/01	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-40
04/18/01	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-40
02/21/02	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-6
02/27/02	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 28, 2002 HJ-82
02/28/02	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 6, 2002 HJ-13
03/06/02	House	Amended HJ-17
03/06/02	House	Read second time HJ-18
03/07/02	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14
03/12/02	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
03/12/02	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6
05/01/02	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-15
05/02/02	Senate	Read second time SJ-32
05/02/02	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-32
05/08/02	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-18
05/14/02		Ratified R 325
05/20/02		Signed By Governor
06/05/02		Act No. 262
06/19/02		Effective date 05/20/02
06/19/02		Copies available